NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the 

of Deed of Transfer No: 640/2016 dated 10th 
day of March, 2016 made in favour of Annah 
Letshotelo in respect of: 

CERTAIN:    piece of land being Lot 72547, 

Gaborone 
SITUATE:   in Gaborone Administrative 

District 
MEASURING:   382 m2  (Three Hundred and 

Eighty-Two Square Metres) 
HELD UNNDER   Deed of Transfer Number: 

640/2016 made in favour of 
Annah Letshotelo 

All persons having objections to such copy being 
issue are required to lodge the same, in writing, 
to the Registrar of Deeds, Private Bag 0020,

[...]

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT the 

undersigned to apply for a certified copy 

of Deed NO: 685/2002 dated 2nd day of 

APRIL 2002 made in favour of MPEFU 
KENOSI In respect of: 

CERTAIN : Piece of land being LOT 

36917

SITUATE : GABORONE

MEASURING  : 408m2, FOUR HUNDRED 

AND EIGHT SQUARE, 

METER

HELD UNDER  : 685/2002 Dated 2nd 

April 2002 made in Favour 

of MPEFU KENOSI

All persons having objection to the 

issue of such copy are hereby required 

to lodge the same in writing with the 

Registrar of Deeds, PRIVATE BAG 0020